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POSITIONING – STYLE KEY CHARACTERISTICS

PLAYFUL

modern

naturAL

charming

Collection

Louise

ENTRY
LEVEL

mid-
RANGE

PREMIUM
RANGE

Availability: in stock

2 IN 1 EVOLVING BED: 70 x 140 cm cot for babies (from birth to  
3 years), converts into a little bed (3-5 years) thanks to its transformation 
panels (sold separately). 

ERGONOMIC ADJUSTABLE BASE: 70 x 140 cm cot with  
adjustable base (2 positions) for ergonomic base height adjustment 
(so Mum doesn’t have to bend over to reach the bottom of the bed 
when the baby is very small). 

VARIOUS STORAGE OPTIONS:  large 70 x 140 cm sliding drawer 
underneath the bed, small bookcase that goes behind the cabinet to 
optimise storage space.

FOR A HEALTHY ENVIRONMENT: the wood panels used in this 
collection contain very low levels of solvents. Their formaldehyde  
content is less than 4mg/100g, two times lower than the minimum 
(E1) stipulated in the European standard (EN 13986).

BASIC
RANGE

+
PRACTICAL, EVOLVING BED 

• Generous size and robust, authentic lines. 
• 70 x 140 cm cot that transforms into a little bed,  
accompanying your child from birth to 5 years old. 

SPACIOUS WARDROBE 
AND CHEST OF DRAWERS 

• Modular wardrobe with one side with two hanging rails 
and a side with shelves or the possibility of having two sides 
for hanging. 
• Chest of drawers with 3 large drawers.

design - style:

• FINISHES

• SHAPES 
Natural and authentic. 
Simple, plush shapes, a robust structure and a soft, authentic 
look thanks to the finish on the sides. 

• Simple, soft imitation bleached cherry decor, enhanced with 
imitation grey oak decor on the top of the piece of furniture.

composition:

• Panels made from particleboard covered with imitation bleached 
cherry decor paper and imitation grey oak decor paper. 
Screen printed graphic detail. 
• Sierra lacquered solid beech bed bars. Bed base in solid beech. 
• Handles in bronze-coloured ABS.

Imitation bleached 
cherry base

Imitation 
grey oak
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Nursery. Panels and fronts made from whitewashed cherrywood effect foiled particleboard, edges with the same foil, some soft. Tops and some parts made from parti-
cleboard covered with grey oak effect foil, edges with same. ABS edges around the bed headboards, and top surface edges on the changing table and chest of drawers. 
Sierra lacquered solid beech railings. Solid beech bed base and beech multi-layered slats. ABS handles in bronze. Screen-printing added to some fronts. Bases and 
decorative mouldings made from MDF covered with whitewashed cherrywood effect foil. Drawer frames in cloth-effect polypropylene with grey roller drawer runners.

(1) �Item for home use only. Our furniture complies with current regulations to meet European safety standards. Standards NF EN 716 for cots.
(2) �Not sold separately. Maximum weight of child: 15kg. NB: child must not be left on changing top unattended. Changing mat should not exceed W.93 x D0.84cm. Item for home use only. Our furniture 

complies with current regulations to meet European safety standards. Standards NF EN-12221 - 1 : 2008 + A1 : 2013 for changing tables.
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Description

dimension (cm/inches)
price

Width Height Length

P84.602
3483600454706

Cot(1) 70 x 140 cm
• 1 slatted bed base, adjustable 2 positions
• 2 fixed rails 1 position
Convertible to 70 x 140 cm little bed 
with 2 x 140 cm base panel options ref. P84.015

75
30

88
34

145
57

P84.015
3483600458506

Optional 140 cm side(1)

to convert the cot ref P84.602 to a little bed
140
55

18
7

4
2

P84.400
3483600455178

Optional storage drawer
For cot ref. P84.602

140
55

17
7

72
28

P84.173
348360455154

Wardrobe 2 doors
½ hanging, ½ shelving

103
40

193
75

58
23

P84.160
3483600455147 Chest, 3 drawers

96
37

88
34

45
18

P84.611
3483600455185

Changing board(2)

Must be fitted onto chest of drawers ref. P84.160 
62
24

95
37

85
33

P84.316
3483600455161 Small bookcase

30
12

88
34

34
13


